H9_Z78A0_00_0-A-00

1

6065 HTS ->14885
Section: BO - ENGINE
DEUTZ ENGINE 228 kW /310 CV

Ref: B0.00.1 (1)

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[6065 HTS ->14885]

1 25007609 1 engine TCD 2013 L06-4V
ON ORDERING PLEASE
ENGINE NO. REQUIRED

1/1



6065 HTS ->14885

Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.00.3 (2)
PARTS SET - ENGINE MOUNTING

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:

[6065 HTS ->14885] 15201 <-

3 06216480 6 clamp 4,8 x 360
4 06214189 4 washer 6.4
5 01102797 2 washer 6, d128
6 16006188/10 1 support
7 01102797 2 washer 6, d128
8 01112813 2 nut m 6
22 14 16061552 4 plate
\ | 16 01112264 1 screw m 6 x 20, d933
17 01112299 1 screw m 8 x 12, d933
u—_ o 20 18 01102799 1 washer 8, d128
.\.. 0 \ 20 0.015.8833.0 1 shim 30 x 50 x 15
S L’? 21 16064238 1 vent
8 6 22 16064187 1 small guard
\ 7 23 0.017.5544.0 1 bracket
/ £ 24 2.0114.207.2 2 screw m 8 p.1.25 x 20
= 25 2.1474.009.2 1 spring washer 8
|g<:.‘b 26 2.1310.004.2 2 flat washer 8.4x17
= 5 18 27 2.1120.005.2 1 nutm 8 p.1.25
4 \ / /17
Op
@
i \
16

J H9_Z79A0_01_0-A-002



-
(=]

H9_Z79A0_01_0-A-003

6065 HTS ->14885

Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.00.3 (3)
PARTS SET - ENGINE MOUNTING

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:

[6065 HTS ->14885]

3 06216480 6 clamp 4,8 x 360

4 06214189 4 washer 6.4

5 01102797 2 washer 6, d128

6 16006188/10 1 support

14 16061552 4 plate

16 01112264 1 screw m 6 x 20, d933
17 01112299 1 screw m 8 x 12, d933
18 01102799 1 washer 8, d128

20 0.015.8833.0 1 shim 30 x 50 x 15

21 16064238 1 vent

22 16064187 1 small guard

23 0.017.5544.0 1 bracket

24 2.0114.207.2 2 screw m 8 p.1.25 x 20
25 2.1474.009.2 1 spring washer 8

26 2.1310.004.2 2 flat washer 8.4x17
27 2.1120.005.2 1 nut m 8 p.1.25

1/1



6065 HTS ->14885
Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.0
SERIE GUARNIZIONI

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[6065 HTS ->14885]

Engine serial number:

10425646 10425647 10510987 10510988 10510989 10510990 10510991 10547559 10547560 10547561 10547562
10547563 10547564 10547565 10547566 10547567 10547568 10564524 10564525 10564526 10564527 10564528
10564529 10564530 10564531 10564532 10564533 10567964 10567965 10567966 10567967 10567968 10567969
10567970 10567971 10567972 10567973 10580682 10580683 10580684 10580685 10580686 10580687 10580688
10580689 10580690 10580691 10599926 10599927 10599928 10599929 10599930 10599931 10599932 10599933
10599934 10599935 10608915 10608916 10608917 10608918 10608919 10608920 10608921 10608922 10609698
10609699 10615377 10615378 10615379 10615380 10615381 10615382 10615383 10615384 10615385 10615386
10619638 10619639 10619640 10619641 10619642 10619643 10619644 10619645 10619646 10619647 10621385
10621386 10621387 10621388 10621389 10621390 10621391 10621392 10621393 10621394 10629948 10629949
10629950 10629951 10629952 10629953 10629954 10629955 10634605 10634606 10634607 10634608 10634609
10634610 10634611 10634612 10634613 10634614 10634615 10634616 10634617 10634618 10634619 10634620

1 02937644 1 gasket set

THE KIT DOES NOT CONTAIN ALL THE GASKETS:

SEE SM 0199-99-9449

1/1



0511 0019

6065 HTS ->14885
Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.1
FASTENINGS

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[6065 HTS ->14885]

Engine serial number:

10425646 10425647 10510987 10510988 10510989 10510990 10510991 10547559 10547560 10547561 10547562
10547563 10547564 10547565 10547566 10547567 10547568 10564524 10564525 10564526 10564527 10564528
10564529 10564530 10564531 10564532 10564533 10567964 10567965 10567966 10567967 10567968 10567969
10567970 10567971 10567972 10567973 10580682 10580683 10580684 10580685 10580686 10580687 10580688
10580689 10580690 10580691 10599926 10599927 10599928 10599929 10599930 10599931 10599932 10599933
10599934 10599935 10608915 10608916 10608917 10608918 10608919 10608920 10608921 10608922 10609698
10609699 10615377 10615378 10615379 10615380 10615381 10615382 10615383 10615384 10615385 10615386
10619638 10619639 10619640 10619641 10619642 10619643 10619644 10619645 10619646 10619647 10621385
10621386 10621387 10621388 10621389 10621390 10621391 10621392 10621393 10621394 10629948 10629949
10629950 10629951 10629952 10629953 10629954 10629955 10634605 10634606 10634607 10634608 10634609
10634610 10634611 10634612 10634613 10634614 10634615 10634616 10634617 10634618 10634619 10634620
10743424 10745351 10745352 10745353 10745354 10745355 10745356 10745357 10745358 10745359 10755386
10755387 10755388 10755389 10755390 10755391 10755392 10755393 10755394 10755395 10755396 10755397
10755398 10755399 10755400 10755401 10755402 10755403 10755404 10755405 10764841 10764842 10764843
10764844 10765284 10765285 10765286 10765287 10765288 10765289 10765290 10765291 10765292 10765293
10765294 10765295 10765296 10765297 10765298 10765299 10768182 10768183 10768184 10768185 10768186
10773061 10773062 10773063 10773064 10773065 10773066 10773067 10773068 10773069 10773070 10773224
10773225 10773226 10773227 10773228 10773229 10773230 10773231 10773232 10773233 10774149 10774150
10774151 10774152 10774153 10774154 10774155 10774156 10774157 10774158 10774159 10774160 10774161
10774162 10774163 10774164 10774165 10774166 10774167 10774168 10778643 10778644 10778645 10778646
10778647 10778648 10778649 10778650 10778651 10778652 10778653 10778654 10778655 10778656 10778657
10778658 10778659 10778660 10778661 10778662 10781720 10781721 10781722 10781723 10781724 10781725
10781726 10781727 10781728 10781729 10782164 10782165 10782166 10782167 10782168 10782169 10782170
10782171 10782172 10782173 10786470 10786471 10786472 10786473 10786474 10786475 10786476 10786477
10786478 10786479 10786826 10786827 10786828 10786829 10786830 10786831 10786832 10786833 10786834
10786835 10879227 10880302 10880303 10880304 10880305 10880306 10880307 10880308 10880309 10880310
10888281 10888282 10888283 10888284 10888285 10888286 10888287 10888288 10888289 10888290 10903318
10903319 10903320 10903321 10911154 10911155 10911156 10911157 10911158 10911159 10950724 10953564
10953565 10953566 10953567 10953732 10953733 10953734 10953735 10953736 10954127 10954128 10954129
10954130 10954131 10954167 10954168 10954169 10954170 10954171 10954286 10954287 10954288 10954289
10954290 10955110 10955111 10955112 10955113 10955114 10955130 10955131 10955132 10955133 10955134
10964295 10964296 10964297 10964298 10964299 10965928 10965929 10965930 10965931 10965932 10967438
10967439 10967440 10967441 10967442 10972648 10972649 10972650 10972660 10972661 10972662 10972663
10972664 10973191 10973192 10973193 10973194 10973195 10973423 10973424 10973425 10973426 10973427
10973443 10973444 10973445 10973446 10973447 10975838 10975839 10975840 10975841 10975842 10976218
10976219 10976220 10976221 10976222 11165220 11167154 11169109 11169983 11169985 11173289 11175043
11175044 11176162 11176163 11176164 11176280 11177104 11177105 11178045 11178046 11186157 11186158
11186159 11186160 11186161 11188486 11188487 11188488 11188489 11188490 11221954 11221955 11222260
11222261 11222262 11222263 11222264 11224589 11228313 11228314 11228315 11228316 11228317 11228318
11228319 11239453 11239454 11239455 11239456 11239457 11239458 11239459 11239460 11239461 11239462
11255367 11255368 11255369 11255370 11255371 11255372 11257908 11257909 11257910 11257911 11257912
11257913 11257914 11257915 11257916 11257917 11257918 11268252 11268253 11268254 11270979 11270980
11270981 11270982 11270983 11270984 11270985 11270986 11270987 11270988 11270989 11270990 11270991
11270992 11270993 11270994 11288514 11288515 11288516 11288517 11288518 11302414 11392539 11408301
11428048 11428431 11428432 11457940 11465721

1/2



0511 0019

6065 HTS ->14885

Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.1
FASTENINGS
Fig. P/n QTY Name
2 01180114 3 screw
EN 1662 -F-M8X70-10.9-GESCHW
4 01143362 8 screw
EN 1662 -F-M8X35-10.9-A4C
5 01181406 1 bushing
H 2341 -B11X8-FE/ZN12C*
6 04294952 1 gasket
188 01016122 1 gasket

H 0699 -DEUTZDW67-250ML

2/2



6065 HTS ->14885
Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.6
SERIE GUARNIZIONI

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[6065 HTS ->14885]

Engine serial number:

10425646 10425647 10510987 10510988 10510989 10510990 10510991 10547559 10547560 10547561 10547562
10547563 10547564 10547565 10547566 10547567 10547568 10564524 10564525 10564526 10564527 10564528
10564529 10564530 10564531 10564532 10564533 10567964 10567965 10567966 10567967 10567968 10567969
10567970 10567971 10567972 10567973 10580682 10580683 10580684 10580685 10580686 10580687 10580688
10580689 10580690 10580691 10599926 10599927 10599928 10599929 10599930 10599931 10599932 10599933
10599934 10599935 10608915 10608916 10608917 10608918 10608919 10608920 10608921 10608922 10609698
10609699 10615377 10615378 10615379 10615380 10615381 10615382 10615383 10615384 10615385 10615386
10619638 10619639 10619640 10619641 10619642 10619643 10619644 10619645 10619646 10619647

1 02937481 1 gasket set

THE KIT DOES NOT CONTAIN ALL THE GASKETS:

SEE SM 0199-99-9449

1/1



e

6065 HTS ->14885
Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.8
SERIE GUARNIZIONI

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[6065 HTS ->14885]

Engine serial number:

10743424 10745351 10745352 10745353 10745354 10745355 10745356 10745357 10745358 10745359 10755386
10755387 10755388 10755389 10755390 10755391 10755392 10755393 10755394 10755395 10755396 10755397
10755398 10755399 10755400 10755401 10755402 10755403 10755404 10755405 10764841 10764842 10764843
10764844 10765284 10765285 10765286 10765287 10765288 10765289 10765290 10765291 10765292 10765293
10765294 10765295 10765296 10765297 10765298 10765299 10768182 10768183 10768184 10768185 10768186
10773061 10773062 10773063 10773064 10773065 10773066 10773067 10773068 10773069 10773070 10773224
10773225 10773226 10773227 10773228 10773229 10773230 10773231 10773232 10773233 10774149 10774150
10774151 10774152 10774153 10774154 10774155 10774156 10774157 10774158 10774159 10774160 10774161
10774162 10774163 10774164 10774165 10774166 10774167 10774168 10778643 10778644 10778645 10778646
10778647 10778648 10778649 10778650 10778651 10778652 10778653 10778654 10778655 10778656 10778657
10778658 10778659 10778660 10778661 10778662 10781720 10781721 10781722 10781723 10781724 10781725
10781726 10781727 10781728 10781729 10782164 10782165 10782166 10782167 10782168 10782169 10782170
10782171 10782172 10782173 10786470 10786471 10786472 10786473 10786474 10786475 10786476 10786477
10786478 10786479 10786826 10786827 10786828 10786829 10786830 10786831 10786832 10786833 10786834
10786835 10879227 10880302 10880303 10880304 10880305 10880306 10880307 10880308 10880309 10880310
10888281 10888282 10888283 10888284 10888285 10888286 10888287 10888288 10888289 10888290 10903318
10903319 10903320 10903321 10911154 10911155 10911156 10911157 10911158 10911159 10950724 10953564
10953565 10953566 10953567 10953732 10953733 10953734 10953735 10953736 10954127 10954128 10954129
10954130 10954131 10954167 10954168 10954169 10954170 10954171 10954286 10954287 10954288 10954289
10954290 10955110 10955111 10955112 10955113 10955114 10955130 10955131 10955132 10955133 10955134
10964295 10964296 10964297 10964298 10964299 10965928 10965929 10965930 10965931 10965932 10967438
10967439 10967440 10967441 10967442 10972648 10972649 10972650 10972660 10972661 10972662 10972663
10972664 10973191 10973192 10973193 10973194 10973195 10973423 10973424 10973425 10973426 10973427
10973443 10973444 10973445 10973446 10973447 10975838 10975839 10975840 10975841 10975842 10976218
10976219 10976220 10976221 10976222 11165220 11167154 11169109 11169983 11169985 11173289 11175043
11175044 11176162 11176163 11176164 11176280 11177104 11177105 11178045 11178046 11186157 11186158
11186159 11186160 11186161 11188486 11188487 11188488 11188489 11188490 11221954 11221955 11222260
11222261 11222262 11222263 11222264 11224589 11228313 11228314 11228315 11228316 11228317 11228318
11228319 11239453 11239454 11239455 11239456 11239457 11239458 11239459 11239460 11239461 11239462
11255367 11255368 11255369 11255370 11255371 11255372 11257908 11257909 11257910 11257911 11257912
11257913 11257914 11257915 11257916 11257917 11257918 11268252 11268253 11268254 11270979 11270980
11270981 11270982 11270983 11270984 11270985 11270986 11270987 11270988 11270989 11270990 11270991
11270992 11270993 11270994 11288514 11288515 11288516 11288517 11288518 11302414 11392539 11408301
11428048 11428431 11428432 11457940 11465721

1 02931818 1 gasket set

THE KIT DOES NOT CONTAIN ALL THE GASKETS:

SEE SM 0199-99-9449

1/1



6065 HTS ->14885
Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.9
BLEEDING TUBE

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[6065 HTS ->14885]

Engine serial number:
10425646 10425647 10510987 10510988 10510989 10510990 10510991 10547559 10547560 10547561 10547562
10547563 10547564 10547565 10547566 10547567 10547568

EN 1662 -F-M6X16-10.9-ZNAL-A

1 01178750 2 clamp
. DIN 3021 -A-29X15
2 01178053 1 rubber tube
< [ Je H 3407 -22X29X65
FhRoy, S 3 04903157 1 tube
Pt . ey 4 04903847 1 support
£ NN ] > N 5 01127056 1 screw
\. 3 Wm‘mﬁ"wﬁ DIN 933 -M12X20-10.9-A4C
| g 6 01176230 1 fascia
) & st H 3223 -C22X15-ST/MVQ-1-70
f g > 7 01181439 1 screw




3(1,2)

6065 HTS ->14885
Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.11
BLEEDING TUBE

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[6065 HTS ->14885]

Engine serial number:

10564524 10564525 10564526 10564527 10564528 10564529 10564530 10564531 10564532 10564533 10567964
10567965 10567966 10567967 10567968 10567969 10567970 10567971 10567972 10567973 10580682 10580683
10580684 10580685 10580686 10580687 10580688 10580689 10580690 10580691 10599926 10599927 10599928
10599929 10599930 10599931 10599932 10599933 10599934 10599935 10608915 10608916 10608917 10608918
10608919 10608920 10608921 10608922 10609698 10609699 10615377 10615378 10615379 10615380 10615381
10615382 10615383 10615384 10615385 10615386 10619638 10619639 10619640 10619641 10619642 10619643
10619644 10619645 10619646 10619647 10621385 10621386 10621387 10621388 10621389 10621390 10621391
10621392 10621393 10621394 10629948 10629949 10629950 10629951 10629952 10629953 10629954 10629955
10634605 10634606 10634607 10634608 10634609 10634610 10634611 10634612 10634613 10634614 10634615
10634616 10634617 10634618 10634619 10634620 10743424 10745351 10745352 10745353 10745354 10745355
10745356 10745357 10745358 10745359 10755386 10755387 10755388 10755389 10755390 10755391 10755392
10755393 10755394 10755395 10755396 10755397 10755398 10755399 10755400 10755401 10755402 10755403
10755404 10755405 10764841 10764842 10764843 10764844 10765284 10765285 10765286 10765287 10765288
10765289 10765290 10765291 10765292 10765293 10765294 10765295 10765296 10765297 10765298 10765299
10768182 10768183 10768184 10768185 10768186 10773061 10773062 10773063 10773064 10773065 10773066
10773067 10773068 10773069 10773070 10773224 10773225 10773226 10773227 10773228 10773229 10773230
10773231 10773232 10773233 10774149 10774150 10774151 10774152 10774153 10774154 10774155 10774156
10774157 10774158 10774159 10774160 10774161 10774162 10774163 10774164 10774165 10774166 10774167
10774168 10778643 10778644 10778645 10778646 10778647 10778648 10778649 10778650 10778651 10778652
10778653 10778654 10778655 10778656 10778657 10778658 10778659 10778660 10778661 10778662 10781720
10781721 10781722 10781723 10781724 10781725 10781726 10781727 10781728 10781729 10782164 10782165
10782166 10782167 10782168 10782169 10782170 10782171 10782172 10782173 10786470 10786471 10786472
10786473 10786474 10786475 10786476 10786477 10786478 10786479 10786826 10786827 10786828 10786829
10786830 10786831 10786832 10786833 10786834 10786835 10879227 10880302 10880303 10880304 10880305
10880306 10880307 10880308 10880309 10880310 10888281 10888282 10888283 10888284 10888285 10888286
10888287 10888288 10888289 10888290 10903318 10903319 10903320 10903321 10911154 10911155 10911156
10911157 10911158 10911159 10950724 10953564 10953565 10953566 10953567 10953732 10953733 10953734
10953735 10953736 10954127 10954128 10954129 10954130 10954131 10954167 10954168 10954169 10954170
10954171 10954286 10954287 10954288 10954289 10954290 10955110 10955111 10955112 10955113 10955114
10955130 10955131 10955132 10955133 10955134 10964295 10964296 10964297 10964298 10964299 10965928
10965929 10965930 10965931 10965932 10967438 10967439 10967440 10967441 10967442 10972648 10972649
10972650 10972660 10972661 10972662 10972663 10972664 10973191 10973192 10973193 10973194 10973195
10973423 10973424 10973425 10973426 10973427 10973443 10973444 10973445 10973446 10973447 10975838
10975839 10975840 10975841 10975842 10976218 10976219 10976220 10976221 10976222 11165220 11167154
11169109 11169983 11169985 11173289 11175043 11175044 11176162 11176163 11176164 11176280 11177104
11177105 11178045 11178046 11186157 11186158 11186159 11186160 11186161 11188486 11188487 11188488
11188489 11188490 11221954 11221955 11222260 11222261 11222262 11222263 11222264 11224589 11228313
11228314 11228315 11228316 11228317 11228318 11228319 11239453 11239454 11239455 11239456 11239457
11239458 11239459 11239460 11239461 11239462 11255367 11255368 11255369 11255370 11255371 11255372
11257908 11257909 11257910 11257911 11257912 11257913 11257914 11257915 11257916 11257917 11257918
11268252 11268253 11268254 11270979 11270980 11270981 11270982 11270983 11270984 11270985 11270986
11270987 11270988 11270989 11270990 11270991 11270992 11270993 11270994 11288514 11288515 11288516
11288517 11288518 11302414 11392539 11408301 11428048 11428431 11428432 11457940 11465721

1/2



3(1,2)

[eoe]e

6065 HTS ->14885

Section: BO - ENGINE Ref: B0.01.11
BLEEDING TUBE
Fig. P/n QTY Name
1 01178750 2 clamp
DIN 3021 -A-29X15
2 01183057 1 rubber sleeve
H 3407 -F22X30X65EAM*
3 04905322 1 tube
WITH POS.... 1,2
4 04906422 1 bracket
5 01110746 1 screw m 12 x 20
1SO 4762 -M12X20-8.8-A4C
6 01176230 1 fascia
H 3223 -C22X15-ST/MVQ-1-70
7 01181439 1 screw

EN 1662 -F-M6X16-10.9-ZNAL-A

2/2



Thank you so much for reading.
Please click the “Buy Now!”
button below to download the

complete manual.

After you pay.
You can download the most
perfect and complete manual In

the world immediately.

Our support email:

ebooklibonline@outlook.com


https://www.ebooklibonline.com/downloads/deutz-fahr-6065-hts-parts-catalogue-manual-instant-download-sn-14885-and-up/



